35 Hampden Rd. Mansfield, MA 02048      Ph: 800823-8082         Fax: 508-339-0375        www.astrodyne.com      Email: sales@astrodyne.com
100 WATT ASD SINGLE SERIES
 DC/DC CONVERTERS
Features
4:1 Input voltage range
High power density
Small size 2.4” x 2.28” x 0.55”
Excellent thermal performance with metal baseplate

●
●
●
●
●
Selection Chart
Model
Input Range
VDC
Iin
ADC Vout
VDC
Iout
ADC
Min Max TYP
ASD100-24S3.3W 9 36 4.24 3.3 25
ASD100-24S5W 9 36 4.91 5 20
ASD100-24S12W 9 36 4.85 12 8.33
ASD100-24S15W 9 36 4.79 15 6.67
ASD100-24S24W 9 36 4.79 24 4.13
ASD100-48S3.3W 18 75 2.10 3.3 25
ASD100-48S5W 18 75 2.42 5 20
ASD100-48S12W 18 75 2.39 12 8.33
ASD100-48S15W 18 75 2.37 15 6.67
ASD100-48S24W 18 75 2.37 24 4.13
The 4:1 Input Voltage 100 W single ASD  Series of DC/DC
converters provide precisely regulated dc outputs. The
output voltage is fully isolated from the input, allowing the
output to be positive or negative polarity and with various